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A4. Consultation questions  
A4.1 For the purpose of transparency and clarity, this annex contains an extract of the consultation 
questions which can be found in each of the sections of Volume 2 and 3 of this consultation.  
 

Volume 2  
Question 2.1: Do you agree with our proposed market definition of the WLA market? Please set out 
your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 2.2: Do you agree with our proposal that KCOM holds SMP in the supply of WLA products 
in the Hull Area? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 3.1: Do you agree with our proposed market definition of the LL Access market? Please set 
out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 3.2: Do you agree with our proposal that KCOM holds SMP in the supply of LL Access in the 
Hull Area? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 4.1: Do you agree with our proposal not to regulate the WBA market in the Hull Area on 
the basis that the increased viability of use of KCOM’s WLA FTTP product reduces the barriers to 
entry into the WBA market? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 5.1: Do you agree with our proposal not to regulate WFAEL, ISDN2, ISDN30 and WCO 
markets on the basis that they no longer fulfil the three criteria test set out in the EC 
Recommendation? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
 

Volume 3  
Question 1.1: Do you agree with our proposed approach to remedies? Please set out your reasons 
and supporting evidence for your response.  

We welcome measures that promote healthy price competition whilst recognising the 
value of the existing investment in our local infrastructure and note that Ofcom appear to 
be aware of the current market position of the Hull Area and its impacts. 
We would particularly welcome any measures targeted where there is most societal 

impact felt due to lack of price competition: notably households on low incomes and 

businesses new to the city. 

Question 2.1: Do you agree with our proposed remedies? Please set out your reasons and 
supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 3.1: Do you agree with our proposed regulatory financial reporting SMP condition and 
directions? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.  

No response 
Question 5.1: Do you agree with our proposed transitional remedies for the WFAEL, ISDN2, ISDN30 

and WCO markets? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response. 

No response 
 


